3
2
1R1 3
2
1R1
3'
2'
1'R2

2.0
(0.079)
 How To Order
PTF 45 - 15 2 A - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
PTF = Long Life Slide
 Potentiometer
Length of Travel
45 = 45 mm
60 = 60 mm
01 = 100 mm
Lever Length
08 = 8.2 mm (“T” Lever Only)
15 = 15 mm (“A” & “B” Lever
Only)
20 = 20 mm (“A” & “B” Lever
Only)
No. of Gangs
1 = Single Gang with PC Pins
2 = Dual Gang with PC Pins
3 = Single Gang with Solder Lugs
4 = Dual Gang with Solder Lugs
Lever End Style
A = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
B = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
T = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
Taper Series followed by Curve Number
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940